
W1/2 OF THE FOLLOWING:  LOT 1 DE
UNREC DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: W1/2
THE SW1/4.

O'NEAL DAVID/BALANGER AMBER
146 NW JEEP DR
WELLBORN, FL 32094

23-2S-15-00074-201

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

23215.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

10/30/2025 RP 10.13 65,812 0 0 65,812

STANDARD
3

224,966
12,900
65,812

303,678
10,712

292,966
HX HB 50,722

242,244
303,678
230,866

104,467

1532/1979 2/04/2025 WD Q I 01 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BELLAS TUCKER A

O'NEAL DAVID

1479/1635 11/10/2022 WD Q I 01 88,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPBELL VIOLET DAWN

BELLAS TUCKER A

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

000053439 Mobile Home 06/24/2025

2023HX Base Yr

146 NW JEEP DR, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,052 113.0000 111.87 229,557 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2026 2,052 224,966

2,052 2,052 224,966

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=16,6] E76 S27 W76 N27 $
.

BAS
2026

76

27

76

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

12,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 65,812


